FITC AMSTERDAM X 2017

Session selection by Thomas Dahm for Neon Moiré

MONDAG 20 FEBRUARY
1015 Stacey MUIcahy Senior Program Manager Microsoft Garage
Talk: Tinkerer’s Toolkit

1115 Jessica CObb Creative Technologist Founder Mission Control Lab
Talk: Sculpting Darkness

1215 Cyn"e Fauvel Sr Program Manager Autodesk Inc.

Talk: Building a Collaboration Service for the Hololens

13:00 Lunch

1415 GMUNK Design Director gmunk.com
Talk: Therapy™

1515 Maral Pourkazemi Designer + Founder monoment
Talk: Fuck It Let’s Do This!

16:15 Irene Pereyra and Anton Repponen Designers Anton & Irene

Talk: Real Work/Life Balance in the Studio

Eleanor Harding Product Designer Twitter
Talk: Blurred Line Design

1715 Mr Bingo Illustrator Animator and Graphic Designer
Talk: 37 Things I've Learnt

20:30 Party

TUESDAY 21 FEBRUARY

10:15

11:15

12:15

13:00

14:15

15:15

16:15

17:15

18:30

Ekaterina Solomeina Co-founder Future London Academy
Talk: Behavioural Psychology & UX Design

Kim Alpert Human
Talk: Truth or Dare

Liam Young Urbanist Designer and Futurist Tomorrows Thoughts Today

Talk: Hello City

Lunch

Rama A"en Executive Creative Director The Mill

Talk: CRASHBANGZOOM

BaSheer Tome Hardware Interface Designer Google
Talk: Faking the Future

Jared Flelln Chief Creative Technologist argodesign

Talk: Future Design for No Ul

James Veitch Comedian
Talk: Scamnation

Party

neonmoire.com
@neonmoire



