## FITC AMSTERDAM X 2017



Session selection by Thomas Dahm for Neon Moiré

MONDAG 20 FEBRUARY		TUESDAY 21 FEBRUARY	
10:15	Stacey Mulcahy Senior Program Manager Microsoft Garage Talk: Tinkerer's Toolkit	10:15	Ekaterina Solomeina Co-founder Future London Academy Talk: Behavioural Psychology & UX Design
11:15	Jessica Cobb Creative Technologist Founder Mission Control Lab Talk: Sculpting Darkness	11:15	Kim Alpert Human Talk: Truth or Dare
12:15	Cyrille Fauvel Sr Program Manager Autodesk Inc.  Talk: Building a Collaboration Service for the Hololens	12:15	Liam Young Urbanist Designer and Futurist Tomorrows Thoughts Today Talk: Hello City
13:00	Lunch	13:00	Lunch
14:15	GMUNK Design Director gmunk.com Talk: Therapy <sup>TM</sup>	14:15	Rama Allen Executive Creative Director The Mill Talk: CRASHBANGZOOM
15:15	Maral Pourkazemi Designer + Founder monoment Talk: Fuck It Let's Do This!	15:15	Basheer Tome Hardware Interface Designer Google Talk: Faking the Future
16:15	Irene Pereyra and Anton Repponen Designers Anton & Irene Talk: Real Work/Life Balance in the Studio	16:15	Jared Ficklin Chief Creative Technologist argodesign Talk: Future Design for No UI
	Eleanor Harding Product Designer Twitter Talk: Blurred Line Design	17:15	James Veitch Comedian Talk: Scamnation
17:15	Mr Bingo Illustrator Animator and Graphic Designer Talk: 37 Things I've Learnt	18:30	Party
			neonm